TOURISM
NOVA SCOTIA”™

CEO Travel Expenses - Fiscal Year: April 1, 2017 - July 31, 2017

Start Date End Date Purpose Destination Expense Type Travel Type

5-Apr-17 5-Apr-17 Meetings Halifax - Deputy Minister - DoB Halifax Parking/Mileage In Prov Travel 17 30
12-Apr-17 12-Apr-17 Meetings Halifax Halifax Lunch - per diem In Prov Travel 15 30
12-Apr-17 12-Apr-17 Meetings Halifax Halifax Parking In Prov Travel 24

24-Apr-17 24-Apr-17 Meetings - Halifax - TNS Board Meeting Halifax Accommodations/Mileage In Prov Travel 163.05 30
28-Apr-17 28-Apr-17 Meetings - Halifax Halifax Lunch - per diem In Prov Travel 15 30
28-Apr-17 28-Apr-17 Meetings - Halifax Halifax Parking In Prov Travel 19

2-May-17 2-May-17 Meetings - Windsor - Halifax & return Halifax Lunch - per diem In Prov Travel 15 125
2-May-17 2-May-17 Meetings - Windsor - Halifax & return Halifax Parking In Prov Travel 12

3-May-17 5-May-17 Meetings - ACTP Conference Toronto, ON May 3 - Taxi to airport Out of Prov Travel 60

3-May-17 5-May-17 Meetings - ACTP Conference Toronto, ON May 3 - Accommodations Out of Prov Travel 172.55

3-May-17 5-May-17 Meetings - ACTP Conference Toronto, ON May 3 - Dinner Out of Prov Travel 39.10

3-May-17 5-May-17 Meetings - ACTP Conference Toronto, ON May 3 - Incidentals Out of Prov Travel 5

3-May-17 5-May-17 Meetings - ACTP Conference Toronto, ON May 4 - Accommodations Out of Prov Travel 172.55

3-May-17 5-May-17 Meetings - ACTP Conference Toronto, ON May 4 - Dinner Out of Prov Travel 20

3-May-17 5-May-17 Meetings - ACTP Conference Toronto, ON May 4 - Incidentals Out of Prov Travel 5

3-May-17 5-May-17 Meetings - ACTP Conference Toronto, ON May 5 - Breakfast per diem Out of Prov Travel 10

3-May-17 5-May-17 Meetings - ACTP Conference Toronto, ON May 5 - Taxi home from airport Out of Prov Travel 60

5-May-17 5-May-17 Meetings - Halifax Halifax Parking/mileage In Prov Travel 10 30
16-May-17 16-May-17 Meetings - Halifax Halifax Lunch - per diem In Prov Travel 15 30
16-May-17 16-May-17 Meetings - Halifax Halifax Parking In Prov Travel 19

17-May-17 17-May-17 Meetings - Destination Halifax Board Meeting Halifax Parking/kilometres In Prov Travel 10 125
29-May-17 29-May-17 Meetings - Halifax - Windsor Halifax Parking/kilometres In Prov Travel 11 125
30-May-17 30-May-17 Meetings - Halifax Halifax Lunch - per diem In Prov Travel 15 30
30-May-17 30-May-17 Meetings - Halifax Halifax Parking In Prov Travel 21

31-May-17 31-May-17 Meetings - Halifax Halifax Parking In Prov Travel 20 30
1-Jun-17 1-Jun-17 Meetings - Northstar 22 Quebec Airfare Out of Prov Travel 296.50

9-Jun-17 9-Jun-17 Meeting - Cape Breton CB Lunch - per diem In Prov Travel 15 0



End Date
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Start Date
10-Jun-17
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Purpose

Meeting - Cape Breton

Meeting - Destination Halifax

Meeting - Oak Island

Meeting - Halifax

Meeting - Halifax

Meeting - Halifax

Meeting - Halifax

Meeting - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meeting - Halifax

Meeting - Halifax

Meeting - Halifax

Meeting - Halifax

Northstarr 22 Conference - Winnipeg, Manitoba
Northstarr 22 Conference - Winnipeg, Manitoba
Northstarr 22 Conference - Winnipeg, Manitoba
Northstarr 22 Conference - Winnipeg, Manitoba
Northstarr 22 Conference - Winnipeg, Manitoba
Northstarr 22 Conference - Winnipeg, Manitoba
Northstarr 22 Conference - Winnipeg, Manitoba
Northstarr 22 Conference - Winnipeg, Manitoba
Northstarr 22 Conference - Winnipeg, Manitoba

CB, NS
Halifax
Western Shore
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
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Expense Type

Breakfast & Lunch - per diem
Parking

Lunch - per diem

Lunch - per diem

Parking

Parking

Lunch - per diem

Parking

Parking/kilometres
Parking/kilometres
Parking/kilometres

Lunch - per diem
Parking/kilometres

Lunch - per diem

July 25 - Dinner per diem
July 25 - Accommodations
July 25 - Taxi to airport

July 26 - Dinner - receipt
July 26 - Accommodations
July 26 - Incidentals

July 27 - Breakfast per diem
July 27 - Incidentals

July 27 - Taxi from airport home

Travel Type

In Prov Travel

In Prov Travel

In Prov Travel

In Prov Travel

In Prov Travel

In Prov Travel

In Prov Travel

In Prov Travel

In Prov Travel

In Prov Travel

In Prov Travel

In Prov Travel

In Prov Travel

In Prov Travel

Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel

Sub Total

Total

23

10

15

15

19

19

15

19

19

19

19

15

21

15

20
206.12
60
27.67
206.12
5

8

5

54

2,091.66

30
30

30
30
30

30

950.00

407.46

$2,499.12
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