

## CEO Travel Expenses - Fiscal Year: April 1, 2017 - July 31, 2017

Start Date	End Date	Purpose	Destination	Expense Type	Travel Type	Amount	KM
5-Apr-17	5-Apr-17	Meetings Halifax - Deputy Minister - DoB	Halifax	Parking/Mileage	In Prov Travel	17	30
12-Apr-17	12-Apr-17	Meetings Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	30
12-Apr-17	12-Apr-17	Meetings Halifax	Halifax	Parking	In Prov Travel	24	
24-Apr-17	24-Apr-17	Meetings - Halifax - TNS Board Meeting	Halifax	Accommodations/Mileage	In Prov Travel	163.05	30
28-Apr-17	28-Apr-17	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	30
28-Apr-17	28-Apr-17	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Parking	In Prov Travel	19	
2-May-17	2-May-17	Meetings - Windsor - Halifax & return	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	125
2-May-17	2-May-17	Meetings - Windsor - Halifax & return	Halifax	Parking	In Prov Travel	12	
3-May-17	5-May-17	Meetings - ACTP Conference	Toronto, ON	May 3 - Taxi to airport	Out of Prov Travel	60	
3-May-17	5-May-17	Meetings - ACTP Conference	Toronto, ON	May 3 - Accommodations	Out of Prov Travel	172.55	
3-May-17	5-May-17	Meetings - ACTP Conference	Toronto, ON	May 3 - Dinner	Out of Prov Travel	39.10	
3-May-17	5-May-17	Meetings - ACTP Conference	Toronto, ON	May 3 - Incidentals	Out of Prov Travel	5	
3-May-17	5-May-17	Meetings - ACTP Conference	Toronto, ON	May 4 - Accommodations	Out of Prov Travel	172.55	
3-May-17	5-May-17	Meetings - ACTP Conference	Toronto, ON	May 4 - Dinner	Out of Prov Travel	20	
3-May-17	5-May-17	Meetings - ACTP Conference	Toronto, ON	May 4 - Incidentals	Out of Prov Travel	5	
3-May-17	5-May-17	Meetings - ACTP Conference	Toronto, ON	May 5 - Breakfast per diem	Out of Prov Travel	10	
3-May-17	5-May-17	Meetings - ACTP Conference	Toronto, ON	May 5 - Taxi home from airport	Out of Prov Travel	60	
5-May-17	5-May-17	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Parking/mileage	In Prov Travel	10	30
16-May-17	16-May-17	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	30
16-May-17	16-May-17	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Parking	In Prov Travel	19	
17-May-17	17-May-17	Meetings - Destination Halifax Board Meeting	Halifax	Parking/kilometres	In Prov Travel	10	125
29-May-17	29-May-17	Meetings - Halifax - Windsor	Halifax	Parking/kilometres	In Prov Travel	11	125
30-May-17	30-May-17	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	30
30-May-17	30-May-17	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Parking	In Prov Travel	21	
31-May-17	31-May-17	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Parking	In Prov Travel	20	30
1-Jun-17	1-Jun-17	Meetings - Northstar 22	Quebec	Airfare	Out of Prov Travel	296.50	
9-Jun-17	9-Jun-17	Meeting - Cape Breton	СВ	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	0

<b>Start Date</b>	End Date	Purpose	Destination	Expense Type	Travel Type	Amount	KM
10-Jun-17	10-Jun-17	Meeting - Cape Breton	CB, NS	Breakfast & Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	23	0
21-Jun-17	21-Jun-17	Meeting - Destination Halifax	Halifax	Parking	In Prov Travel	10	125
23-Jun-17	23-Jun-17	Meeting - Oak Island	Western Shore	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	0
26-Jun-17	26-Jun-17	Meeting - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	30
26-Jun-17	26-Jun-17	Meeting - Halifax	Halifax	Parking	In Prov Travel	19	
28-Jun-17	28-Jun-17	Meeting - Halifax	Halifax	Parking	In Prov Travel	19	30
4-Jul-17	4-Jul-17	Meeting - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	30
4-Jul-17	4-Jul-17	Meeting - Halifax	Halifax	Parking	In Prov Travel	19	
10-Jul-17	10-Jul-17	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Parking/kilometres	In Prov Travel	19	30
12-Jul-17	12-Jul-17	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Parking/kilometres	In Prov Travel	19	30
14-Jul-17	14-Jul-17	Meeting - Halifax	Halifax	Parking/kilometres	In Prov Travel	19	30
14-Jul-17	14-Jul-17	Meeting - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	
24-Jul-17	24-Jul-17	Meeting - Halifax	Halifax	Parking/kilometres	In Prov Travel	21	30
24-Jul-17	24-Jul-17	Meeting - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	15	
25-Jul-17	27-Jul-17	Northstarr 22 Conference - Winnipeg, Manitoba	Winnipeg	July 25 - Dinner per diem	Out of Prov Travel	20	0
25-Jul-17	27-Jul-17	Northstarr 22 Conference - Winnipeg, Manitoba	Winnipeg	July 25 - Accommodations	Out of Prov Travel	206.12	
25-Jul-17	27-Jul-17	Northstarr 22 Conference - Winnipeg, Manitoba	Winnipeg	July 25 - Taxi to airport	Out of Prov Travel	60	
25-Jul-17	27-Jul-17	Northstarr 22 Conference - Winnipeg, Manitoba	Winnipeg	July 26 - Dinner - receipt	Out of Prov Travel	27.67	
25-Jul-17	27-Jul-17	Northstarr 22 Conference - Winnipeg, Manitoba	Winnipeg	July 26 - Accommodations	Out of Prov Travel	206.12	
25-Jul-17	27-Jul-17	Northstarr 22 Conference - Winnipeg, Manitoba	Winnipeg	July 26 - Incidentals	Out of Prov Travel	5	
25-Jul-17	27-Jul-17	Northstarr 22 Conference - Winnipeg, Manitoba	Winnipeg	July 27 - Breakfast per diem	Out of Prov Travel	8	
25-Jul-17	27-Jul-17	Northstarr 22 Conference - Winnipeg, Manitoba	Winnipeg	July 27 - Incidentals	Out of Prov Travel	5	
25-Jul-17	27-Jul-17	Northstarr 22 Conference - Winnipeg, Manitoba	Winnipeg	July 27 - Taxi from airport home	Out of Prov Travel	54	
					Sub Total	2,091.66	950.00 407.46
					Total		\$2,499.12